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"Biosensors"” BioMatrix Alpha Drug
Eluting Coronary Stent System

Biosensors

76,099

14,099

62,000

114/4/1

CBPO6ELUT2BK
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"BIOTRONIK" Orsiro Mission Sirolimus
Eluting Coronary Stent System

BIOTRONIK

76,099

14,099

62,000

114/4/1

CBP0600CLXYV

BRI U R
54
"CID" Cre8 Evo Sirolimus Eluting
Carbofilm Coated Coronary Stent On
Rapid Exchange Balloon Catheter

% R I G kFE FRk R

CID

76,330

14,099

62,231

114/4/1

CBPO6ELUT2YR
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"Elixir" DESyne X2 Novolimus Eluting
Coronary Stent System

ELIXIR

74,949

14,099

60,850

114/4/1

CBPOGELUTIE7
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"Eucatech™ eucaLimus drug-eluting

coronary stents

Eucatech

73,824

14,099

59,725

109/5/30

CBP060GDES8G

"THOTEFRIBREIREELE
"Genoss" GENOSS DES Sirolimus Eluting
Coronary Stent System

Genoss

77,000

14,099

62,901

113/7/1
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"Meril" Biomime Sirolimus Eluting
Coronary Stent System

MERIL

74,099

14,099

60,000

114/4/1

CBPO6ELUT13X
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"Shanghal MicroPort" Firehawk
Rapamycin Target Eluting Coronary Stent
System

Shanghai
MicroPort

74,099

14,099

60,000

114/4/1

CBP0600CLLYV
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"CID" Cre8 Evo Sirolimus Eluting
Carbofilm Coated Coronary Stent On
Rapid Exchange Balloon Catheter

CID

80,851

14,099

66,752

113/3/15

CBPO6ELUT3QR
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"Meril" Biomime Morph Sirolimus Eluting
Coronary Stent System

MERIL

80,851

14,099

66,752

109/12/15
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"Abbott" XIENCE Sierra Everolimus
Eluting Coronary Stent System

R e ALY

ABBOTT

73,099

14,099

59,000

109/5/30
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"Abbott" XIENCE Skypoint Everolimus
Eluting Coronary Stent System

ABBOTT

78,000

14,099

63,901

114/3/21
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"Abbott" XIENCE Skypoint Everolimus
Eluting Coronary Stent System

K

ABBOTT

79,099

14,099

65,000

114/1/2

CBP06BFR11BS

"BPEHEBPEXETREREELE L
"Biosensors" BioFreedom Drug Coated
Coronary Stent System

Biosensors

81,419

14,099

67,320

110/2/4
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"Boston Scientific" SYNERGY
Everolimus-Eluting Coronary Stent System

BOSTON
SCIENTIFIC

79,099

14,099

65,000

114/4/1

CBPO6ELUT6M4
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"Medtronic" Resolute Onyx Zotarolimus-
Eluting Coronary Stent System

MEDTRONIC

79,099

14,099

65,000

114/4/1
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"Medtronic" Resolute Onyx Zotarolimus-
Eluting Coronary Stent System

MEDTRONIC

79,099

14,099

65,000

114/4/1

CBPO6ELUT3RB

TR B R Al SRk bR L
"OrbusNeich" Combo Plus Dual Therapy
Stent

OrbusNeich

75,400

14,099

61,301

114/4/1

CBPO6GELUT3TM
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"Terumo" Ultimaster Tansei Sirolimus
Eluting Coronary Stent System

TERUMO

77,000

14,099

62,901

114/4/1
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